:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8326455

Jan 31, 2024 22:52 (UTC)

In epoch 260,201 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 45777 - 0.017894331 ETH®
40.65 USD

2 45778 - 0.017835386 ETH®
40.52 USD

3 45779 - 0.017850175 ETH®
40.55 USD

4 45780 - 0.017888089 ETH®
40.64 USD

S 45781 - 0.017826153 ETH®
40.50 USD

6 45782 - 0.017877155 ETH®
40.61 USD

7 45783 - 0.017839852 ETH®
40.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8326455
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/260201
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45777
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45778
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45779
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45780
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45781
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45782
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45783

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

45784
45785

45786

45788

45789

45791

45792

Validator Id

830894

Amount

- 0.017795869
40.43 USD

- 0.017822898
40.49 USD

- 0.017823556
40.49 USD

- 0.017807736
40.45 USD

- 0.017841969
40.53 USD

- 0.017872085
40.60 USD

- 0.017816604
40.47 USD

- 0.017771191
40.37 USD

- 0.017801135
40.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.042529096
96.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45784
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45785
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45786
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45787
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45788
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/45792
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/830894

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



