



SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-16 03:07 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

8326455

DATE & TIME

Jan 31, 2024 • 22:52 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 260,201 • CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>45777</u>	- 0.017894331 ETH  40.65 USD
2	<u>45778</u>	- 0.017835386 ETH  40.52 USD
3	<u>45779</u>	- 0.017850175 ETH  40.55 USD
4	<u>45780</u>	- 0.017888089 ETH  40.64 USD
5	<u>45781</u>	- 0.017826153 ETH  40.50 USD
6	<u>45782</u>	- 0.017877155 ETH  40.61 USD
7	<u>45783</u>	- 0.017839852 ETH  40.53 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>45784</u>	- 0.017795869 ETH  40.43 USD
9	<u>45785</u>	- 0.017822898 ETH  40.49 USD
10	<u>45786</u>	- 0.017823556 ETH  40.49 USD
11	<u>45787</u>	- 0.017807736 ETH  40.45 USD
12	<u>45788</u>	- 0.017841969 ETH  40.53 USD
13	<u>45789</u>	- 0.017872085 ETH  40.60 USD
14	<u>45790</u>	- 0.017816604 ETH  40.47 USD
15	<u>45791</u>	- 0.017771191 ETH  40.37 USD
16	<u>45792</u>	- 0.017801135 ETH  40.44 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>830894</u>	+ 0.042529096 ETH  96.62 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.